Model:OSSBxWxxxXL-A0
Web: www.dingnuolight.com Tel:13822716135 Email: 1161138430@qq.com
1
常规小射灯电源系列
• 电气类型：隔离（适用于 II类灯具）/Electrical type: isolation (for class II
luminaires)
• 安全输出电压 /Safe output voltage
• 小尺寸大功率 /Simple size and high power

空载电压
(V)
效率
(%)
Model Number Input
Voltage
Max input
Cuurent
Maxoutput
Power
Max Output
Voltage
Max Output
Current Power Factor Max Output
Voltage Efficiency
OSSB3W55XL-A0 100~240AC 0.06A 2.3W 25~42V 55mA 0.36 55V 70%
OSSB5W110XL-A0 100~240AC 0.09A 4.7W 25~42V 110mA 0.41 55V 75%
OSSB7W160XL-A0 100~240AC 0.13A 6.8W 25~42V 160mA 0.45 55V 75%
OSSB8W180XL-A0 100~240AC 0.15A 7.6W 25~42V 180mA 0.45 55V 75%
OSSB9W200XL-A0 100~240AC 0.17A 8.4W 25~42V 200mA 0.47 55V 75%
OSSB10W230XL-A0 100~240AC 0.20A 9.7W 25~42V 230mA 0.47 55V 78%
OSSB1W160XL-A0 100~240AC 0.02A 0.7W 2~4V 160mA 0.25 55V 40%
OSSB2W370XL-A0 100~240AC 0.04A 1.5W 2~4V 370mA 0.40 55V 50%
OSSB3W600XL-A0 100~240AC 0.06A 2.4W 2~4V 600mA 0.45 55V 55%
OSSB4W450XL-A0 100~240AC 0.08A 3.6W 4~8V 450mA 0.45 55V 55%
OSSB6W460XL-A0 100~240AC 0.11A 5.2W 7~11V 460mA 0.45 55V 55%
OSSB5W1200XL-A0 100~240AC 0.10A 4.8W 2~4V 1200mA 0.45 55V 55%
OSSB7W1500XL-A0 100~240AC 0.14A 6.0W 2~4V 1500mA 0.45 55V 55%
Web: www.dingnuolight.com Tel:13822716135 Email: 1161138430@qq.com
Model:OSSBxWxxxXL-A0
4
应用/Application